24052

PENDENTIF CROIX MOYENNE ACIER 27x44mm
Collection: MJTO - Tipologie: PLAQUES & CHARMS - Matériel: ACIER

DETAILS PRODUITS
POIDS NET 0,010 Kg



EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE

QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR
LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POLYBAG INDIVIDUEL
x 1 pcs

27 mm

44 mm

2 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

6 Kg

500 pcs
250 mm
200 mm
200 mm



